
- Sparkling wines -

Dunes & Greene  Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Barossa Valley 9.00 35.00

Hither & Yon Prosecco
Willunga 10.00 42.00

Jansz Sparkling Rosé
Tasmania 11.00 45.00

- White wines -

Wirra Wirra ‘Scrubby Rise’ Sauvignon Blanc
McLaren Vale

8.00 - 150ml
32.00

Bleasdale Sauvignon Blanc
Adelaide Hills 9.00 40.00

Hither & Yon Fiano
McLaren Vale 11.00 44.00

10.00 - 250ml

Skilly Riesling
Clare Valley 8.00 32.00

Shaw Family ‘Josephine’ Pinot Gris
Adelaide Hills 8.00 36.00

Fox Creek Sparkling Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Franc
Coonawarra 9.00 35.00

Chalk Hill Moscato
McLaren Vale 8.00 36.00

Pirramimma Chardonnay
Adelaide Hills 9.00 36.00
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Scarpantoni School Block Shiraz Cabernet Merlot
McLaren Vale 9.00 42.00

Spring Seed Pinot Noir
40.00McLaren Vale 8.00

Sister's Run 'St Ann's Grenache
45.00McLaren Vale 9.00

Fox Creek Merlot
40.00McLaren Vale 8.00

- Red Wines -

Wirra Wirra ‘Scrubby Rise’ Shiraz
Mclaren Vale

8.00 - 150ml 36.00
10.00 - 250ml

We also have an extensive 
range of South Australian red 
wines to purchase by the bottle  
in our cellar. 

Please ask a friendly member 
of staff to take you down to 
view the selection.

There are also printed menus 
located on the bar for you to 
choose a beautiful drop to pair 
with your meal.

- Rosé -

Larnook Grenache Rosé
Mclaren Vale 10.00 - 150ml 45.00

13.00 - 250ml





-Cellared
• 

wines-



- Grenache -

Gargoyle
McLaren Vale

60.00

Samuels Gorge
Adelaide Hills

80.00

Tomich Hill
50.00Adelaide Hills

Murdoch Hill Phaeton
85.00

Adelaide Hills

- Tempranillo -

The Pawn En Passant
McLaren Vale

55.00

Hither & Yon
McLaren Vale

65.00

- Pinot Noir -

- Merlot -

Fox Creek
McLaren Vale

35.00

Penny’s Hill ‘Malpas Road’
McLaren Vale

50.00

Willunga Creek Black Duck
Adelaide Hills

45.00

2020 Dune ‘Tirari’

McLaren Vale 65.00

- Shiraz -
Battle of Bosworth ‘Puritan’

McLaren Vale 50.00

The Hedonist
McLaren Vale 50.00

Chalk Hill

McLaren Vale
40.00

Kay Brothers ‘Basket Pressed’

McLaren Vale
60.00

Pirramimma ‘White Label’

McLaren Vale
60.00

Paxton ‘Quandong Farm’

McLaren Vale
70.00

- Grenache Shiraz
Mourvèdre -

Scarpontoni ‘Block Three’

McLaren Vale
70.00

Through the Tasting Glass

Barossa Valley
70.00

Pepperjack
72.00

McLaren Vale

Martins Vineyard

McLaren Vale
75.00

Lloyd Brothers
McLaren Vale

70.00

Wolf Blass ‘Grey Label’

McLaren Vale 75.00

Shottesbrook ‘Eliza Reserve’

McLaren Vale 100.00

Two Sisters
85.00

Barossa Valley

Chalk Hill Syrah
90.00

Mclaren Vale

Shottesbrook Bush Vine
Adelaide Hills

80.00

Samuels Gorge

McLaren Vale
80.00

Chateau Tanunda ' 50 year old'

Barossa Valley
75.00



Angove ‘The Medhyk’

McLaren Vale 120.00

Yangarra ‘Ironheart’

McLaren Vale
120.00

Nepenthe ‘Apex’
Adelaide Hills

120.00

Gibson ‘Reserve’
Barossa Valley

120.00

- Shiraz -

Olivers Taranga ‘HJ Reserve’

McLaren Vale
130.00

Stonehouse ‘Quartz Block’ Barossa Icon

Barossa Valley 150.00

Lloyd Brothers ‘White Chalk’
130.00

McLaren Vale

Penfolds Bin 128

Adelaide Hills
120.00

Wirra Wirra ‘RSW’

McLaren Vale
170.00

Hardys ‘Eileen’

McLaren Vale
250.00

Penfolds St Henri

Adelaide Hills
340.00

Fox Creek ‘Three Blocks’

McLaren Vale 70.00

Brash Higgins

McLaren Vale 80.00

65.00McLaren Vale

Wirra Wirra ‘The Angelus’

McLaren Vale 170.00

Scarpantoni ‘Brothers Block’

- Cabernet Sauvignon -

- Other varietals
& blends -

Berg Herring Nero d'Avola

McLaren Vale 50.00

Berg Herring Touriga

Barossa Valley 53.00

The Hedonist Sangiovese
45.00

McLaren Vale

SC Pannell Nero d'Avola

McLaren Vale 55.00

Chalk Hill Montepulciano

McLaren Vale 60.00

Chalk Will Nero d'Avola

McLaren Vale 60.00

Gibson ‘Duke’ Grenache Shiraz

Barossa Valley 80.00

70.00Barossa Valley

Gibson ‘The Smithy’ Shiraz Cabernet

Spring Seed Cockscomb
45.00McLaren Vale

Gargoyle Tempranillo Touring

McLaren Vale 60.00

Penfolds Bin 28

Adelaide Hills 100.00

Heirloom
60.00Coonawarra

Chateau Tanunda '50 year old'

Barossa Valley 75.00

Penfolds Bin 389

McLaren Vale 200.00

McLaren Vale 140.00
Hugh Hamilton Saperavi
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